Obec Krasneé

Rozpoctové opatreni C. 2

Prijmy

4111 Dotace kompenzacni bonus
4116 Dotace kiirovec

4116 Dotace UP

1032 Prodej dreva

3612 Zalohy na el. Energii

Celkem

Vydaje
1032
3612
3613
6399

Tézba dreva
Dohody

DHDM, material
DPH

Celkem

Rozdil

Schvaleno dne 17. 6. 2022

17. 6. 2022

9 400,-
776 600,-
16 000,-
25 000 000,-
21 000,-

25 823 000,-
4 200 000,-
15 000,-

20 000,-

3 500 000,-

7 735 000,-

18 088 000,-

Vyvéseno dne 19. 6. 2022 i elektronicky a v plném rozsahu



